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2022 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 12.2.2022

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
12.02.2022 - 10:50 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:10.16 ŻMUDA Weronika 03103 Lodz 27.05.2018

Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

MŁODZIK

1. WOŁĄCEWICZ Natalia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:28.66 378 42.33 46.33
2. JAKUBIAK Kalina 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:30.03 361 42.18 47.85
3. GORDZIEJKO Joanna 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:33.72 320 44.93 48.79
4. STAROŃ Liliana 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:34.36 313 44.86 49.50
5. FUS Hanna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:36.16 296 45.76 50.40
6. DYMOWICZ Julia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:39.65 266 45.50 54.15
7. JENDRZEJ Klara 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:42.55 244 47.91 54.64
8. CZAKON Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 1:46.57 217 51.63 54.94
9. MAZUREK Jagoda 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:52.22 186 54.44 57.78

10. KICIŃSKA Emilia 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:54.29 176 53.53 1:00.76
11. BOSIAK Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:54.60 175 53.86 1:00.74
12. HARBUZ Milena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:59.69 153 56.73 1:02.96

JUNIOR

1. ŻYDEK Kinga 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:16.28 594 36.15 40.13
2. BIELAK Kamila 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1:19.80 519 37.14 42.66
3. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:19.81 518 38.36 41.45
4. PECIO Anna 17 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:20.21 511 35.61 44.60
5. BRZYSZKO Paula 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:21.69 483 38.03 43.66
6. TURSKA Rozalia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:29.04 373 42.84 46.20
7. MITRUS Karolina 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:31.80 340 42.98 48.82
8. GĄSIOR Kinga 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:32.34 334 42.76 49.58
9. SIECZKO Gabriela 14 Uks "Kraszak" 1:45.38 225 48.79 56.59

OPEN

1. ŻYDEK Kinga 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:16.28 594 36.15 40.13
2. BIELAK Kamila 14 UKS SP5 Swim 1:19.80 519 37.14 42.66
3. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:19.81 518 38.36 41.45
4. PECIO Anna 17 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 1:20.21 511 35.61 44.60
5. ADAMEK Barbara 20 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:21.11 494 37.37 43.74
6. BRZYSZKO Paula 15 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:21.69 483 38.03 43.66
7. WOŁĄCEWICZ Natalia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:28.66 378 42.33 46.33
8. TURSKA Rozalia 15 UKS SP5 Swim 1:29.04 373 42.84 46.20
9. JAKUBIAK Kalina 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:30.03 361 42.18 47.85

10. MITRUS Karolina 16 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:31.80 340 42.98 48.82
11. GĄSIOR Kinga 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:32.34 334 42.76 49.58
12. GORDZIEJKO Joanna 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:33.72 320 44.93 48.79
13. STAROŃ Liliana 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 1:34.36 313 44.86 49.50
14. FUS Hanna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:36.16 296 45.76 50.40
15. DYMOWICZ Julia 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 1:39.65 266 45.50 54.15
16. JENDRZEJ Klara 12 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:42.55 244 47.91 54.64
17. SIECZKO Gabriela 14 Uks "Kraszak" 1:45.38 225 48.79 56.59
18. CZAKON Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 1:46.57 217 51.63 54.94
19. MAZUREK Jagoda 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:52.22 186 54.44 57.78
20. KICIŃSKA Emilia 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:54.29 176 53.53 1:00.76
21. BOSIAK Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:54.60 175 53.86 1:00.74
22. HARBUZ Milena 12 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:59.69 153 56.73 1:02.96


